



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/11/2023

Prepared By : S. Manzello
Solicitation No : CO-00719
Job # : 23-7003

Contract No : CO-00719

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Stonehill Offsite Water Extension

Time And Date : 10:00 AM - 12/11/23

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00719 - 1. BRCT LLC DBA Blackrock Construction			CO-00719 - 2. QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00719 - 3. NELSON LEWIS INC			CO-00719 - 4. HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC			CO-00719 - 5. MILLER BROS			CO-00719 - 6. E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00719 - 7. Zachry Underground and Utility Services, Inc.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	530.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$44,477.00	1	\$44,477.00
2	540	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPP	LS	\$157,275.00	1	\$157,275.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$155,000.00	1	\$155,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$216,973.00	1	\$216,973.00
3	550	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$0.50	19,410	\$9,705.00	\$4.00	19,410	\$77,640.00	\$3.00	19,410	\$58,230.00	\$1.10	19,410	\$21,351.00	\$2.50	19,410	\$48,525.00	\$25.00	19,410	\$485,250.00	\$5.70	19,410	\$110,637.00
4	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" PVC Pipe Class 235 (DR 18) (Open Cut) with Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$128.00	240	\$30,720.00	\$79.00	240	\$18,960.00	\$110.00	240	\$26,400.00	\$182.00	240	\$43,680.00	\$52.25	240	\$12,540.00	\$120.00	240	\$28,800.00	\$198.00	240	\$47,520.00
5	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" PVC Pipe Class 235 (DR 18) (Open Cut) with Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$145.00	183	\$26,535.00	\$88.00	183	\$16,104.00	\$100.00	183	\$18,300.00	\$115.00	183	\$21,045.00	\$77.50	183	\$14,182.50	\$145.00	183	\$26,535.00	\$169.00	183	\$30,927.00
6	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" PVC Pipe Class 235 (DR 18) (Open Cut) with Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$154.00	4,572	\$704,088.00	\$144.00	4,572	\$658,368.00	\$120.00	4,572	\$548,640.00	\$111.00	4,572	\$507,492.00	\$124.49	4,572	\$569,168.28	\$179.00	4,572	\$818,388.00	\$147.00	4,572	\$672,084.00
7	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" PVC Pipe Class 235 (DR 18) (Open Cut) with Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$250.00	13,987	\$3,496,750.00	\$214.00	13,987	\$2,993,218.00	\$255.00	13,987	\$3,566,685.00	\$214.00	13,987	\$2,993,218.00	\$252.78	13,987	\$3,535,633.86	\$293.00	13,987	\$4,098,191.00	\$258.00	13,987	\$3,608,646.00
8	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Ductile Iron Pipe (Open Cut) with Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$0.00	240	\$0.00	\$0.00	240	\$0.00	\$0.00	240	\$0.00	\$0.00	240	\$0.00	\$0.00	240	\$0.00	\$0.00	240	\$0.00	\$0.00	240	\$0.00
9	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" Ductile Iron Pipe (Open Cut) with Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$0.00	183	\$0.00	\$0.00	183	\$0.00	\$0.00	183	\$0.00	\$0.00	183	\$0.00	\$0.00	183	\$0.00	\$0.00	183	\$0.00	\$0.00	183	\$0.00
10	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Ductile Iron Pipe (Open Cut) with Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$0.00	4,572	\$0.00	\$0.00	4,572	\$0.00	\$0.00	4,572	\$0.00	\$0.00	4,572	\$0.00	\$0.00	4,572	\$0.00	\$0.00	4,572	\$0.00	\$0.00	4,572	\$0.00
11	818	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Ductile Iron Pipe (Open Cut) with Fittings, Bedding	LF	\$0.00	13,987	\$0.00	\$0.00	13,987	\$0.00	\$0.00	13,987	\$0.00	\$0.00	13,987	\$0.00	\$0.00	13,987	\$0.00	\$0.00	13,987	\$0.00	\$0.00	13,987	\$0.00
12	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Gate Valve, MJ, with 6" Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$2,730.00	16	\$43,680.00	\$2,200.00	16	\$35,200.00	\$3,000.00	16	\$48,000.00	\$4,100.00	16	\$65,600.00	\$3,050.00	16	\$48,800.00	\$4,028.00	16	\$64,448.00	\$4,441.00	16	\$71,056.00
13	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" Gate Valve, MJ, with 6" Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$4,485.00	3	\$13,455.00	\$4,300.00	3	\$12,900.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$6,350.00	3	\$19,050.00	\$4,742.00	3	\$14,226.00	\$6,917.00	3	\$20,751.00	\$6,355.00	3	\$19,065.00
14	828	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Gate Valve, MJ, with 6" Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$11,075.00	7	\$77,525.00	\$11,690.00	7	\$81,830.00	\$15,000.00	7	\$105,000.00	\$11,700.00	7	\$81,900.00	\$11,736.00	7	\$82,152.00	\$15,925.00	7	\$111,475.00	\$12,820.00	7	\$89,740.00
15	830	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Butterfly Valve, MJ, with 6" Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$24,905.00	30	\$747,150.00	\$25,303.00	30	\$759,090.00	\$22,000.00	30	\$660,000.00	\$24,000.00	30	\$720,000.00	\$22,075.00	30	\$662,250.00	\$27,000.00	30	\$810,000.00	\$27,536.00	30	\$826,080.00
16	834	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Standard Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	\$9,000.00	23	\$207,000.00	\$6,300.00	23	\$144,900.00	\$7,500.00	23	\$172,500.00	\$7,600.00	23	\$174,800.00	\$8,172.00	23	\$187,956.00	\$8,500.00	23	\$195,500.00	\$7,913.00	23	\$181,999.00
17	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Water Tie-In	EA	\$4,425.00	2	\$8,850.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$10,500.00	2	\$21,000.00	\$4,875.00	2	\$9,750.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$6,207.00	2	\$12,414.00
18	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Water Tie-In	EA	\$6,775.00	1	\$6,775.00	\$10,200.00	1	\$10,200.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$11,500.00	1	\$11,500.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$11,992.00	1	\$11,992.00
19	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" Temporary Blow-off Assembly	EA	\$28,310.00	2	\$56,620.00	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$12,200.00	2	\$24,400.00	\$9,750.00	2	\$19,500.00	\$6,097.00	2	\$12,194.00	\$14,041.00	2	\$28,082.00
20	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" Temporary Blow-off Assembly	EA	\$5,535.00	12	\$66,420.00	\$4,300.00	12	\$51,600.00	\$1,500.00	12	\$18,000.00	\$1,915.00	12	\$22,980.00	\$1,840.00	12	\$22,080.00	\$2,128.00	12	\$25,536.00	\$2,630.00	12	\$31,560.00
21	845	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Replace Fence/Gate	LF	\$265.00	15	\$3,975.00	\$4,500.00	15	\$67,500.00	\$200.00	15	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	15	\$2,250.00	\$3,000.00	15	\$45,000.00	\$15.00	15	\$225.00	\$433.00	15	\$6,495.00
22	846	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" Air Release Valve Assembly	EA	\$20,465.00	14	\$286,510.00	\$21,037.00	14	\$294,518.00	\$26,000.00	14	\$364,000.00	\$22,500.00	14	\$315,000.00	\$21,040.15	14	\$294,562.10	\$8,000.00	14	\$112,000.00	\$26,946.00	14	\$377,244.00
23	856	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	36" Pipe Jacking	LF	\$460.00	201	\$92,460.00	\$555.00	201	\$111,555.00	\$600.00	201	\$120,600.00	\$916.00	201	\$184,116.00	\$1,120.66	201	\$225,252.66	\$521.00	201	\$104,721.00	\$724.00	201	\$145,524.00
24	856.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	36" Steel Casing	LF	\$225.00	201	\$45,225.00	\$335.00	201	\$67,335.00	\$250.00	201	\$50,250.00	\$249.00	201	\$50,049.00	\$168.92	201	\$33,952.92	\$271.00	201	\$54,471.00	\$228.00	201	\$45,828.00
25	856.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" PVC Pipe Class 235 (DR 18) (Carrier Pipe)	LF	\$188.00	201	\$37,788.00	\$205.00	201	\$41,205.00	\$180.00	201	\$36,180.00	\$140.00	201	\$28,140.00	\$183.47	201	\$36,877.47	\$155.00	201	\$31,155.00	\$518.00	201	\$104,118.00
26	856.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Ductile Iron Pipe (Carrier Pipe)	LF	\$0.00	201	\$0.00	\$0.00	201	\$0.00	\$0.00	201	\$0.00	\$0.00	201	\$0.00	\$0.00	201	\$0.00	\$0.00	201	\$0.00	\$0.00	201	\$0.00
27	856	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Pipe Jacking	LF	\$675.00	1,152	\$777,600.00	\$700.00	1,152	\$806,400.00	\$900.00	1,152	\$1,036,800.00	\$1,200.00	1,152	\$1,382,400.00	\$1,129.05	1,152	\$1,300,665.60	\$685.00	1,152	\$789,120.00	\$1,507.00	1,152	\$1,736,064.00
28	856.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Steel Casing	LF	\$350.00	1,152	\$403,200.00	\$450.00	1,152	\$518,400.00	\$370.00	1,152	\$426,240.00	\$405.00	1,152	\$466,560.00	\$316.00	1,152	\$364,032.00	\$450.00	1,152	\$518,400.00	\$332.00	1,152	\$382,464.00
29	856.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" PVC Pipe Class 235 (DR 18) (Carrier Pipe)	LF	\$320.00	1,152	\$368,640.00	\$240.00	1,152	\$276,480.00	\$330.00	1,152	\$380,160.00	\$218.00	1,152	\$251,136.00	\$236.67	1,152	\$272,643.84	\$268.00	1,152	\$308,736.00	\$376.00	1,152	\$433,152.00
30	856.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24" Ductile Iron Pipe (Carrier Pipe)	LF	\$0.00	1,152	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,152	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,152	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,152	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,152	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,152	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,152	\$0.00
31	841	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	LS	\$18,500.00	1	\$18,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$53,000.00	1	\$53,000.00	\$37,500.00	1	\$37,500.00	\$3,106.00	1	\$3,106.00	\$25,744.00	1	\$25,744.00
32	299	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flowable Fill	CY	\$225.00	137	\$30,825.00	\$280.00	137	\$38,360.00	\$200.00	137	\$27,400.00	\$200.00	137	\$27,400.00	\$200.00	137	\$27,400.00	\$180.00	137	\$24,660.00	\$209.00	137	\$28,633.00
33	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CPS Power Pole Bracing	ALW	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
34	19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Revegetation (Drill Seeding with Native Mixture & Hydromulch)	SY	\$1.00	80,312	\$80,312.00	\$1.00	80,312	\$80,312.00	\$0.50	80,312	\$40,156.00	\$1.00	80,312	\$80,312.00	\$1.15	80,312	\$92,358.80	\$2.00	80,312	\$160,624.00	\$0.74	80,312	\$59,430.88
35	100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS</																					